
CONTACT COLOUR FAMILY & Y7 LEADERS 
 

Year 7 Leader Contact 

 

Mrs H Fox 
Year 7 Leader 
  
h.fox@davisonhigh.school 

Colour Family Leaders Contact 

 

Ms S. Dean 
Blue Family Leader 
  
s.dean@davisonhigh.school 

 

Mr A. Clayton 
Green Family Leader 
  
a.clayton@davisonhigh.school 

 

Ms J. Green 
Gold Family Leader 
  
j.green@davisonhigh.school 



Year 7 Leader Contact 

 

Ms E. Churchill 
Orange Family Leader 
  
e.churchill@davisonhigh.school 

 

Mr R. Shaw 
Pink Family Leader 
  
r.shaw@davisonhigh.school 

 

Ms M. Di Paola 
Purple Family Leader 
m.dipaola@davisonhigh.school 

 

 
Red Family Leader 
h.fox@davisonhigh.school  

Mrs H. Fox



Year 7 Leader Contact 

 

Ms D. Baker 
Silver Family Leader 
  
d.baker@davisonhigh.school 

 

Ms K. Meers 
White Family Leader 
  
k.meers@davisonhigh.school 

 

Mrs J. Anstey 
Yellow Family Leader 
  
j.anstey@davisonhigh.school 

 




